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Categoria

R-FEM-OVER-35

R-FEM-OVER-35

R-FEM-OVER-35

R-FEM-SUB-35

R-FEM-SUB-35

R-FEM-SUB-35

R-FEM-SUB-35

R-FEM-OVER-35

R-FEM-SUB-35

R-FEM-SUB-35
R-FEM-SUB-35

Placa
00502
00633
00500
00512
00651

00510
00511

00503
00505
00504
00508

RESULTADO GERAL

1a Etapa Copa VERTENTES

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta
JANIANE FERREIRA

CAROLINE DE SOUZA

SAMARA CANDIDA CAMPOS
PEREIRA

IRIS AMORIM

FRANCIENE DAS GRAGCAS
RODRIGUES

CLAUDIA HELENA

BIANCA DOS SANTOS JANUARIO
ANDREIA MELO

CARLA REGINA GOMES DE AGUIAR
JULIANA RIBEIRO

DANIELA CARLA SANTOS SILVA
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\Y

Tempo
02:29:26.964
02:30:47.422
02:33:23.368
02:34:19.334
02:49:49.731
03:14:46.178
03:33:54.811
04:14:53.333
04:25:58.173
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

23/04/2023 16:42:22

S cidade

SANTA RITA DE
SAO JOAO DEL
NOVA LIMA
CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO
CARANDA
CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L
ENTRE RIOS DE

DNS BAEPEND

DNS ENTRE RIOS DE



